
TAVERNA ESPECIAL - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ROCKET, TOMATO CHERRY, SALMON,

PARMESAN

PULLED PORK - MOZZARELLA, PULLED PORK, CARAMELIZED ONION, MOSTAZA

CALZONISSIMO - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, FRESH SAUSAGE, BACON, ONION,

 FRIED EGG

VITELLO TONNATO

OCTOPUS TAVERNA (BOILED POTATOES, OLIVES, CHERRY TOMATO, CELERY)

BEEF TARTARE

SALMÓN AND MANGO TARTARE

MIX BRUSCHETTA

CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA ITALIAN STYLE

DOUGH BALLS FRIED TAVERNA 
SERRANO, CHERRY TOMATO, ROCKET & PARMESAN FLAKES

HOMEMADE LASAGNE

SPAGHETTI WITH PISTACHIO CREAM AND TUNA TARTARE

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

TORTELLINI WITH HAM, MUSHROOMS AND CREAM

OCEAN VOLCANO  (CLAMARATA WITH SEAFOODS)

PENNE WITH SALMON, VODKA & ASPARAGUS

AGNOLOTTO PIEMONTESE 
(MEAT STUFFED PASTA WITH SAUSAGE AND PARMESAN CREAM

14.50€

23.00€

17.50€

19.50€

11.00€

9.50€

15.50€

16.50€

21.00€

14.50€

15.50€

25.50€

18.50€

18.00€

Starters

Paa

GREEK SALAD WITH TUNA AND TZATZIKI SAUCE

MIX SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD WITH BUFFALO MOZZARELLA 

CAESAR SALAD

SHRIMP SALAD

GOAT SALAD

14.50€

8.00€

13.50€

15.50€

23.00€

16.00€

Sad

HAMBURGER ANGUS 250G. 
SALAD, ONION, TOMATO, BACON, CHEESE AND EGG

OCTOPUS LEG WITH PURPLE POTATOE PUREE AND ROMESCO

CHICKEN FILLET STUFFED WITH GOAT CHEESE, DATES AND ALMOND SUACE

BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH ITS GARNISH

FRIED COD WITH ROCKET AND CANDIED ONION

ITALIAN STYLE MEATBALLS

16.50€

28.00€

17.50€

36.00€

23.00€

19.00€

Main Course

CHIPS

BAKED POTATOES

3.50€

4.00€

Potatoes

Drinks

Sgría

Pias clásicas
MARGHERITA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA

PROSCIUTTO - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM

SALAMI - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, SALAMI

DIABLO - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, SPICY SALAMI

CHAMPI - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS

GRIEGA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BLACK OLIVES

BOLOGNESE - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BOLOGNESE SAUCE, PARMESAN

NAPOLITANA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ANCHOVIES

VEGETAL - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ZUCCHINI, EGGPLANTS, RED PEPPER

HAWAII - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE

TUNA AND ONION - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, TUNA AND ONION

4 CHEESE - MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, PARMESAN, BRIE

4 SEASONS - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, MUSSHROOMS, ARTICHOKES,

OLIVES

SAN PAOLO - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, MUSHROOMS

SEAFOOD - TOMATO MOZZARELLA, SEAFOOD

BBQ - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, ONION AND BBQ SAUCE

MALLORQUINA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, SOBRASADA, CHORIZO, HONEY

AMERICANA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, GERMAN SAUSAGE, FRENCH FRIES

CARBONARA - MOZZARELLA, CREAM SAUCE, BACON, EGG 

SICILY - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ANCHOVIES, OLIVES, CAPERS

GOLOSA - MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, PEAR

CABRA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, GOAT CHEESE, BACON, DATES

GUSTOSA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BACON, MUSHROOMS, EGG 

DELICATA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, SPINACH, SALMON

PESTO - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, PESTO, YORK HAM, OLIVES

PARMIGIANA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, YORK HAM, AUBERGINESS, CHERRY T

CALZONE - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, YORK HAM, MUSHROOMS

9.50€

11.00€

11.00€

11.00€

11.00€

11.00€

13.50€

11.50€

9.50€

12.00€

13.00€

14.00€

14.50€

12.00€

15.00€

12.50€

11.50€

11.00€

12.00€

13.00€

10.00€

13.50€

14.50€

15.00€

13.50€

14.50€

12.50€

LA TAVERNA  - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, SERRANO HAM, CHERRY TOMATO,

ROCKET, PARMESAN CHEESE

BUFALINA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, ROCKET, CHERRY TOMATO, 

BUFALA MOZZARELLA

BURRATINA - MOZZARELLA, MORTADELLA, PISTACHIOS, BURRATA

PORCINA - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, FRESH SAUSAGE, PORCCINI, XXXX 

MUSHROOMS, DRY TOMATO, TRUFFLE SAUCE

 DOBLE - TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, HAM, MUSHROOMS,  2 EGGS

AND  GORGONZOLA  CHEESE

R E S T A U R A N T E & P I Z Z E R Í A 

Pias Gourmet
15.00€

17.00€

17.50€

21.00€

18.50€

Speci Pias
15.50€

16.00€

16.00€

Extras
INGREDIENTES EXTRAS

INGREDIENTES EXTRAS SPECIAL

BÚFALA O BURRATA

2.00€

3.00€

6.00€

La Taverna
2,50 €

3,90 €

2,50 €

4,00 €

4,80 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

4,60 €

6,90 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

4,00 €

3,50 €

4,50 €

3,50 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

5 / 6 / 8 €

2,20 €

3,50 €

2,50 €

2,00 €

2,00 €

2,40 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

Caña (0,33 cl)

Pint (0,5 cl)

Estrella Galicia

More� Italia

Erdinger

Beer 0,0 Alcohol

Shandy

Glass of wine (0,50 CL)

Campari Orange

Spritz

Gin Tonic

Run and Cola

Grappa

Limoncello

Amaro Italia

Hierbas

Veterano

Ron Amazonas

Whiskey

Water with/without gas

So� drinks

Juices

Expresso

Milked coffee

Carajillo

Coffee with milk

American coffee

Descaffeinated

Cappuccino

Tea

Brs Cocktails Co
Glass of Sangría (0,50 cl)

4,00 €Doble Caffee

3,00 €Caffela�e

Wine
white / red / rosé

SPAGHETTI / PENNE BOLOÑESA Or  TOMATo + WATER OR JUICE

NUGGETS WITH CHIPS + WATER OR JUICE

8.50€Kids Menu MÁX. 10 years


